1.2.3 Financial Aid Received

MONTANA UNIVERSITY SYSTEM

System & Campus Dashboard Indicators

Financial Aid

Average Amount of Financial Aid Received by First-time, Full-time, Resident Students

Financial Aid = Scholarships, Grants, Waivers, and Work Study (i.e. everything except loans)

| Campus

| 2002-03 | 2003-04 | 2004-05 | 2005-06 | 2006-07 | 2007-08 | 2008-09 | 2009-10 | 2010-11 |

MSU Bozeman

MSU Billings

MSU Billings COT
MSU Northern

MSU Great Falls COT

UM Missoula

UM Missoula COT
MT Tech

MT Tech COT

UM Western

UM Helena COT

2-year (COTs)
4-year (BA/MA)
DOC (MSU/UM)

source: Data Warehouse

$2,500
$2,408
$1,983
$3,110
81,761

$1,965
$2,317
$2,212
$1,976
$1,670
$2,103

$1,954
$2,426
$2,229

$2,650
$2,156
$1,920
$2,858
$1,781

$1,833
$2,097
$2,077
$1,968
$1,672
$1,823

$1,877
$2,232
$2,244

$2,668
$2,405
$1,775
$2,630
$2,016

$1,877
$2,017
$2,237
$1,748
$1,736
$2,201

$1,870
$2,365
$2,281

$2,580
$2,049
$1,819
$3,943
$1,914

$2,370
$2,169
$2,029
$2,008
$1,773
$1,958

$1,941
$2,350
$2,480

$2,911
$2,363
$2,127
$3,829
$2,600

$2,633
$2,134
$3,054
$2,159
$1,514
$2,375

$2,087
$2,811
$2,779

$3,387
$2,690
$1,987
$4,782
$2,470

$2,948
$2,414
$4,216
$2,079
$1,992
$2,340

$2,206
$3,352
$3,168

$3,616
$2,820
$2,200
$4,262
$2,391

$2,692
$2,404
$3,710
$2,525
$1,916
$2,647

$2,286
$3,293
$3,115

$3,839
$3,046
$3,031
$4,565
$3,448

$3,600
$2,749
$4,266
$2,971
$2,980
$3,140

$2,990
$3,660
$3,713

$4,149
$3,437
$2,827
$4,743
$3,407

$3,524
$3,147
$4,994
$3,091
$3,383
$2,557

$3,150
$3,891
$3,844

% Change
(since 2002-03)

66%
43%
43%
53%
93%

79%
36%
126%
56%
103%
22%

61%
60%
72%



