MONTANA UNIVERSITY SYSTEM

System & Campus Dashboard Indicators

Financial Aid

1.2.3 Financial Aid Received

Average Amount of Financial Aid Received by First-time, Full-time, Resident Students
Financial Aid = Scholarships, Grants, Waivers, and Work Study (i.e. everything except loans)

				-						% Change
Campus	2002-03	2003-04	2004-05	2005-06	2006-07	2007-08	2008-09	2009-10	2010-11	(since 2002-03)
MSU Bozeman	\$2,500	\$2,650	\$2,668	\$2,580	\$2,911	\$3,387	\$3,616	\$3,839	\$4,149	66%
MSU Billings	\$2,408	\$2,156	\$2,405	\$2,049	\$2,363	\$2,690	\$2,820	\$3,046	\$3,437	43%
MSU Billings COT	\$1,983	\$1,920	\$1,775	\$1,819	\$2,127	\$1,987	\$2,200	\$3,031	\$2,827	43%
MSU Northern	\$3,110	\$2,858	\$2,630	\$3,943	\$3,829	\$4,782	\$4,262	\$4,565	\$4,743	53%
MSU Great Falls COT	\$1,761	\$1,781	\$2,016	\$1,914	\$2,600	\$2,470	\$2,391	\$3,448	\$3,407	93%
UM Missoula	\$1,965	\$1,833	\$1,877	\$2,370	\$2,633	\$2,948	\$2,692	\$3,600	\$3,524	79%
UM Missoula COT	\$2,317	\$2,097	\$2,017	\$2,169	\$2,134	\$2,414	\$2,404	\$2,749	\$3,147	36%
MT Tech	\$2,212	\$2,077	\$2,237	\$2,029	\$3,054	\$4,216	\$3,710	\$4,266	\$4,994	126%
MT Tech COT	\$1,976	\$1,968	\$1,748	\$2,008	\$2,159	\$2,079	\$2,525	\$2,971	\$3,091	56%
UM Western	\$1,670	\$1,672	\$1,736	\$1,773	\$1,514	\$1,992	\$1,916	\$2,980	\$3,383	103%
UM Helena COT	\$2,103	\$1,823	\$2,201	\$1,958	\$2,375	\$2,340	\$2,647	\$3,140	\$2,557	22%
2-year (COTs)	\$1,954	\$1,877	\$1,870	\$1,941	\$2,087	\$2,206	\$2,286	\$2,990	\$3,150	61%
4-year (BA/MA)	\$2,426	\$2,232	\$2,365	\$2,350	\$2,811	\$3,352	\$3,293	\$3,660	\$3,891	60%
DOC (MSU/UM)	\$2,229	\$2,244	\$2,281	\$2,480	\$2,779	\$3,168	\$3,115	\$3,713	\$3,844	72%

source: Data Warehouse